
Olmsted County Planning Advisory Commission
2025 Meeting Schedule

Meeting Date Meeting Location Application Deadline Packet Published

Thursday, January 2, 2025 Council/Board Chambers 12/4/2024 12/27/2024
Thursday, February 6, 2025 Council/Board Chambers 1/8/2025 1/31/2025
Thursday, March 6, 2025 Council/Board Chambers 2/5/2025 2/28/2025
Thursday, April 3, 2025 Council/Board Chambers 3/5/2025 3/28/2025
Thursday, May 1, 2025 Council/Board Chambers 4/2/2025 4/25/2025
Thursday, June 5, 2025 Council/Board Chambers 5/7/2025 5/30/2025

Thursday, July 17, 2025 Council/Board Chambers 6/18/2025 7/11/2025
Thursday, August 7, 2025 Council/Board Chambers 7/9/2025 8/1/2025

Thursday, September 4, 2025 Council/Board Chambers 8/6/2025 8/29/2025
Thursday, October 2, 2025 Council/Board Chambers 9/3/2025 9/26/2025

Thursday, November 6, 2025 Council/Board Chambers 10/8/2025 10/31/2025
Tuesday, December 2, 2025 Council/Board Chambers 11/3/2025 11/26/2025

** July and December meetings will occur outside of normal schedule due to scheduling conflicts

Meetings will begin at 7pm at the Olmsted County Government Center, 151 4th St SE, Rochester, MN 55904


